01

02

03

04

05

06

07
08
09

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Location

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL
PULLED

FT PIERRE FALL
FT PIERRE FALL
FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL
FT PIERRE FALL
FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL
FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FFRHERREFALE Feteﬁy—mewePp'U'LI:ED

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

What is it?

trailer home made
Gator UTV
compressor

trailer

Polaris Ranger
Riding mower

2006 Sterling LT9511
rotory mower
sprayer 3-point 300 gal
Gator

air compressor

2005 Sterling LT9511

2001 Polaris Ranger 6x6 UTV

Cub Cadet UTV

2006 Sterling LT9511

Gator UTV

rotory mower

2000 Kawasaki Prairie 400 ATV

Known Mechanical/Exterior Issues (Surplus ID)

Surplus C VIN-Serial Number-Othermber (Surplus ID) Miles/Hours ( (Surplus Item)

DOT

DOT

DOT

DOT

DOT

DOT

DOT
DOT
DOT

DOT

DOT

DOT

GFP

BoF

DOT

DOT

DOT

DOT

GFP

1998 TRAIL KING IMPLEMENT TRAILE| GFP

Riding mower

2016 DODGE GRAND CARAVAN

2020 Ford Explorer

DOT

RCP

FTM

118

1M0825GSHBM028291
330315UFM221
45BFS162XP1000355
4XARD50A96D739605
TCF725X150071

2FZHAZDEO6AX00644
C19510035107
CA300-001

1M0825GSVBMO026634

281058UHH359

2FZHAZDE55AU88855

4XARF50AX1D619959

19510636107

1E303Z50006

2FZHAZDEO6AX00627

1MO0825GEHGM112046

928908

JKAVFKC14YB517350

TKC02628WMO080398

017713C001362

2C4RDGCG4GR379193

1FMSK8BB8LGC10207

HA188

1B158
NDO60
HJ086

1B142

PP032

DT169
PO022
QE110

1B156

NEO45

DT134

GFPO1

1B167

DT154

1B184
PG355
GFP02
GFP20
PP065

RCPO5

BJ245

home made trailer - Pierre Fall Sale

895 trans would pop out of gear at times. Pierre fall sale.

none reported. Pierre fall sale.
none. Pierre fall sale.
867 none reported
bad hydraulic pump. Pierre fall sale.
131485 none. Pierre fall sale.

none reported. Pierre fall sale.

none - Pierre Fall Sale

796 NONE REPORTED

911 NONE REPORTED - Purple Wave
none, does not sell with the water tank. Pierre fall
178445 sale.
NO TITLE clutch is going out, has one new axle,
496 winch needs some work

450 trans issues. Pierre fall sale.

147105 none. Pierre fall sale.

1165 power steering does not work. Pierre fall sale.
none reported. Pierre fall sale.

2004 new battery, fair condition
PINTLE HITCH, GUUD CUNDITION 1UZ™ WIDE 16°

LONG
none reported. Pierre fall sale.

176695 SOME SMALL DENTS
A/C doesn't work, Check engine light on, driver's
power window switch is worn, driver's window
doesn't like to roll up, parking brake fault. Front grill
broken, driver's seat lower plastic trim piece
158873 broken.

Results

950

2250

9750

3000

1750

300

12500
2900
2000

5100

9000

10500

1400

2200

11500

5400

6250

1500

2700

900

4700

8500



24
25

26

27

28
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

FT PIERRE FALL
FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL
FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

2003 Chev Silverado 1500 4x4
2013 Chev Impala

Dodge 2500

2014 Chev Tahoe 4x4

2014 Chev Impala
Chevrolet 1500

2008 Chev Trailblazer 4x4

1995 FORD E350 BUS

2015 FORD E450 BUS

2012 Chevy Tahoe 4x4

2001 Chev Silverado 1500 4x4

2002 Dodge Caravan

2006 Chev Impala

2001 Chev Silverado 1500 4x2

Ford Explorer

2007 Chev Impala

Ford F250

FTM
FTM

DOT

FTM

FTM
DOT

FTM

RCP

RCP

FTM

FTM

FTM

FTM

FTM

DOT

FTM

DOT

1GCEK19V33E276524
2G1WF5E33D1141026

3D7TT2CT5AG190340

1GNSK2EO8ER172567

2G1WASE32E1141437
1GCVKNEC6GZ196774

1GNET13M082219159

1FDKE30G7SHB78822

1FDFE4FS1FDA12733

1GNSKAEO3CR235713

1GCEK19Vv917218505

1B4GP25302B606850

2G1WB55K669282776

1GCEC19T41E275116

1FM5K8B8XEGC08611

2G1WB58K579392599

1FT7W2B66CEA33389

CH701
AG950

DA191

BT116

AGO81
CH374

BC300

RCPO1

RCP02

BK286

CHe614

BQ380

AG236

CF609

BJ190

AG724

DA209

Check engine light on, blower motor doesn't work

on #4 position. Driver's seat ripped, door handle

broken for driver's side extended cab door,
179583 headlights fogged.

145533 None that were reported to us.

body is dented scrapped, come with matching
139390 topper - Pierre Fall Sale

Holes drilled in dash, driver's interior door grab
133005 handle is broken.

CD stuck in CD player, hail damage, paint peeling &
123231 rust spots on roof.

146300 bad transmission - Pierre Fall Sale

TPMS light on, passenger front door interior trim
142666 piece by door handle broken, headlights fogged.

109240 DENTS AND RUST.
BEEN KNOWN TO OVERHEAT SOMETIMES. DENTS
175771 AND RUST

155226 Service TPMS light on
Fuel gauge will intermittently read empty. Tailgate
& seat are damaged, clear coat peeling on roof &
151363 hood, headlights fogged.

Air Bag light on, needs ORC module (discontinued

by Chrysler) & radio doesn't work. Headliner is

sagging, dash cracked, paint peeling, headlights
101342 fogged, rust on rear quarter panel.

Holes drilled in carpet from equipment, dash

cracked by defroster vents, paint peeling on
151196 hubcaps, headlights fogged.

Check engine light on. Steering wheel worn,
headlights fogged, driver's side extended cab door

114053 won't open, holes drilled in box & cab for PVC pipes.

113790 none reported - Pierre Fall Sale

Loud noise at 35MPH, possible bad wheel

bearing(s), headlights fogged, paint peeling on
143142 hubcaps, hail damage.

needs brake work has body ding dents and scrapes
128090 comes with topper - Pierre Fall Sale

4000
4600

6500

7100

4200
6400

6200

3250

2900

7700

3000

2300

3600

3750

8400

2500

10500



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

1997 Ford F-250 4x4

2014 Dodge Caravan

2010 Chev Silverado 2500 4x4

2014 Dodge Durango AWD

2009 Chev Silverado 1500 4x4

2009 Chev Impala

2012 Chev Tahoe 4x4

2008 Chev Silverado 1500 4x4

2016 Chev Impala

2015 FORD E450 BUS

2016 FORD E450 BUS

2009 Chev Silverado 2500 4x4

FTM

FTM

FTM

FTM

FTM

FTM

FTM

FTM

FTM

RCP

RCP

FTM

1FTHF26H2VEC04495

2C4RDGBGOER243691

1GC4KVBG6AF146758

1C4ARDJAG5EC365261

3GCEK13C49G169037

2G1WB57K991246273

1GNSKAEOXCR293754

2GCEK13C781293682

2G1WAS5E31G1138032

1FDFE4FS1FDA15695

1FDFE4FS8GDC08363

1GCHK49K99E142355

CL612

BQ915

CLO93

BK334

CH220

AG635

BK396

CH448

AU188

RCPO3

RCP0O4

CLo10

Needs extensive front end work. Rust hole in front
bumper, hail damage, headlights starting to fog, box
has dents in it, cab has rust. Windshield Cracked at
157654 the very bottom on the driver's side.
Check Engine light on (oil pressure codes), ticking
noise in engine. Headlights fogged, hail damage,
missing both A-pillar trim pieces, paint starting to
peel on hood, driver side exterior mirror glass
117319 broken.

Service TPMS light on, exhaust leak, radio display
was acting funny (but started working), Crank
windows, Power locks, aftermarket cruise control,
rear bumper messed up, accessory belt whine.
154887 Headlights starting to fog, driver's seat ripped.
Sometimes cranks for a long time before it starts,
infotainment screen doesn't work when it's hot out.
109901 Hail damage.
Service air bag light on. Headlights fogged,
passenger rear fender well is rusty, dash is cracked,
153974 hail damage.

Service TPMS light on, dash cracked by defroster
vents, hail damage, paint peeling on hubcaps,
96427 passenger headlight assembly is fogged.

Front bumper loose on passenger side, hail damage,
163239 passenger exterior mirror housing damaged.

Headlights fogged, clear coat peeling on hood &

roof, passenger exterior mirror housing broken, hole
132812 in driver's seat.

123351 Rust spot on roof, paint chips on hood, hail damage.

183710 SOME RUST AND DENTS

177430 SOME RUST AND DENTS
Service air bag light on, possible transmission
slipping, tires aren't great. Rusty rear fender wells,
fogged headlights, chrome peeling on front bumper,
131375 dented hood.

4200

3600

8300

5600

7000

4000

6300

7300

4750

3600

5100

3200



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

FT PIERRE FALL

2002 Dodge Durango 4x4

Chevrolet 1500

2013 Chev Impala

2017 Chev Tahoe 4x4

2000 Ford F-150 4x4

2007 Chev Impala

ford F-150

2008 Dodge Durango 4x4

2013 FORD E450 BUS
2013 FORD E450 BUS

2015 FORD E450 BUS

2013 Chev Silverado 1500 4x4

2016 Dodge Durango AWD

2009 Chev Silverado 1500 4x4

2014 Chev Impala

2014 Dodge Caravan

2017 Dodge Ram 1500 4x4

Impala

2011 Chev Silverado 1500 4x4

2013 Chev Suburban 2500 4x4

FTM

DOT

FTM

FTM

FTM

FTM

DOT

FTM

RCP

RCP

RCP

FTM

FTM

FTM

FTM

FTM

FTM

DOT

FTM

FTM

1B4HS38N82F176497

1GCVKPEC2FZ256513_

2G1WF5E3XD1148765

1GNSKEKC3HR174909

1FTPX18L2YKB36841

2G1WB55K579234705

1FTFX1CFXDKF54488

1D4HB38N38F130221

1FDFE4FS2DDB27290
1FDFE4FS6DDB27292

1FDFE4FS3FDA12734

1GCRKPE73DZ236966

1C4SDJFT5GC323361

1GCEK19059E151764

2G1WAS5E37E1142115

2C4ARDGBG2ER243689

3C6RR7KT8HG613558

2G1WF5E38D1206467

1GCRKPEA7BZ323875

1GNWKS5EG7DR246351

BK120

CH294

AGO008

BK408

CH698

AG344

CF800

BK211

RCP0O6

RCPO7

RCP0O8

CHO083

BT121

CH308

AG092

BQ902

CG014

AGO028

CH230

BG231

Driver's Window won't roll down, check engine light
on, doesn't like to shift out of park sometimes.
129683 Headlights fogged. New Battery

131020 none reported - Pierre Fall Sale

Transmission going bad! Check engine light is on,
118377 Hail damage & headlights fogged.

Check engine light on, overheats. Dent in driver's
166758 door, hail damage.

Hail damage, headlights fogged, has newer Super
125410 Duty tailgate, driver's seat ripped.

138231 Hail damage, paint peeling on hubcaps.

116066 rusty dents dings and oil seeps - Pierre Fall Sale
Headlights fogged, hail damage, holes drilled in
120295 center console.

165515 SOME SMALL DENTS AND RUST
206760 SOME SMALL DENTS AND RUST

168250 SOME RUST AND DENTS

Spare key is worn & doesn't like to turn. Front
184519 bumper & both rear fender wells are rusty.

Check engine light on, engine ticks when cold, hail
120490 damage.

151895 Service TPMS light on, headlights fogged.

114862 Front grill broken, hail damage.
Hail damage, missing both A-pillar exterior trim
pieces, bottom portion of driver's seat plastic trim is
148639 broken, paint peeling on hood.
Cranks for a long time before it starts, possible
exhaust leak. Hail damage, scratches on side. Has
152927 tool box & spotlight.

92995 body damage to hood - Pierre Fall Sale
Spare key won't work in ignition. Passenger rear box
dented, driver's seat worn & ripped, headlights
160870 fogged, rust on rear fender wells.
Holes drilled in dash, rear bumper damaged, driver's
interior door grab handle broken, hail damage,
147029 scrape on passenger side.

3400

8500

2000

9600

4500

3500

6400

3200

4600

6000

4500

7250

5000

6750

3400

4300

8000

5000

4500

9500



Passenger side B-pillar trim piece missing, paint

73 FT PIERRE FALL 2016 Dodge Caravan FTM 2CARDGBGXGR237397 BQ965 148364 peeling on hood. 5400
74 FT PIERRE FALL 2013 Chev Impala FTM 2G1WF5E31D1148461 AG994 117307 Hail damage 5200
75 FT PIERRE FALL Dodge 1500 DOT 1C6RR7FT3JS205784 CG113 181905 none reported - Pierre Fall Sale 6750
Service TPMS light on, hail damage, small ding on

76 FT PIERRE FALL 2018 Chev Tahoe 4x4 FTM 1GNSKEKC5JR187649 BK455 162243 driver's side rear door. 12000
77 FT PIERRE FALL 2003 Chev Malibu FTM 1G1ND52JX3M744286 AE877 98408 Headlights fogged, dented rear bumper 3600
78 FT PIERRE FALL Dodge 1500 DOT 1C6RR7FT3HS643487 CG045 146315 none reported - Pierre Fall Sale 8250
79  FTPIERRE FALL 2017 Dodge Caravan FTM  2C4RDGBG1HR641853 BQY9S 169288 PULLED

80 FT PIERRE FALL 2011 Chevy 1500 DOT 1GCRCREA0OBZ368813 CF754 175450 body damage on the passenger side 3300

Transmission slipping, needs new brake master
cylinder, A/C isn't working, needs rear brakes,
clicking noise in dash (possible HVAC actuator). Hail
81 FT PIERRE FALL 2014 Chev Impala FTM 2G1WASE37E1141224 AG066 151024 damage, steering wheel worn. 2000

82 FT PIERRE FALL 2017 Chev Malibu FTM 1G1ZC5ST4HF185707 AS064 145275 Carpet pulled up on driver's floorboard. 6250

Check engine light on, reduced engine power
message displayed, service stabilitrak light on,
service traction control light on, needs bank 1
oxygen sensor, needs both front wheel bearing
assemblies, needs master cylinder, needs rear brake
pads & rear rotors, transmission slips & fluid burnt.
Hole in driver's floor mat, CD stuck in CD player,
83 FT PIERRE FALL 2013 Chev Impala FTM 2G1WF5E32D1147853 AG927 119547 Passenger exterior mirror assembly cracked. 1900
Box damaged on both sides, cracked driver's side
84 FT PIERRE FALL 2008 CHEVY 1500 4X4 FTM 1GCEK19J78E209803 CH134 152780 tail light, driver's seat ripped, headlights fogged. 5100



